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Assortment chart - Seamline 

Number Name Nearest NCS 
Nearest 

RAL 

Seamline 

FAP1 

Z350 

T=0,6 

FA 

Z275 

T=0,6 

PLX1 

Z350 

T=0,6 

LXHBP 

Z275 

T=0,6 

LE200 

Z275 

T=0,6 

Aluminium 

T=0,8 

Aluminium 

T=0,9 

001 Antique white S 1002-G50Y 9002 HBP HBPL, HBPML HBP HBP    

005 Winter white S 1002-Y50R    9002 HBP       

010 Chalk white S 1002-G 9010 

 

    •   

015 Black S 9000-N 9011 HBP, HBPM HBPL, HBPML HBP,HBPM HBP • PVDF  

020 White S 0502-Y 9010 HBP       

022 Light grey S 2005-G60Y 7044 HBP  HBP  •   

035 Grey S 8005-B20G 7016  HBPML   •   

036 Led grey S 7502-B 7024 HBP 

 

HBPL, HBPML      

044 Anthracite metallic - 9007 

 

HBP, HBPM HBPL, HBPML HBP,HBPM HBP  PVDF  

045 Silver metallic - 9006 HBP, HBPM HBPL HBP,HBPM HBP  PVDF PE25 

087 Dark grey S 7005-B20G 7011 HBP, HBPM HBPL HBP,HBPM HBP  PVDF  

241 Stone grey S 3005-R80B 7040  HBPML      

244 Zinc grey 

 

S 3502-B 7040 HBP  HBP     

387 Coffee brown S 8502-Y 8019 HBP 

 

HBPL, HBPML HBP     

434 Brown S 8005-Y80R 8017 HBP  HBP HBP    

461 Goosewing grey S 3502-Y 7038 HBP  HBP     

502 Light blue S 4020-B10G 5024 HBP       

558 Azure blue  S 6020-R90B 5009 HBP       

742 Tile red S 5030-Y80R 8004 

 

HBP, HBPM HBPL HBP,HBPM HBP    

758 Dark red S 5040-Y80R 3009 HBP, HBPM HBPL, HBPML HBP,HBPM HBP  PVDF  

762 Tile brown S 5040-Y70R 8002  HBPML      

778 Copper metallic - 8001 HBP  HBP HBP    

830 Pine green S 7010-G30Y 6020 HBP  HBP     

874 Forest green S 6020-G30Y 6003 HBP  HBP     

975 Verdi gris S 3020-G10Y 6021 HBP  HBP     

 
1 GreenCoat BT 

* NCS S 0502-Y  Gloss 90  
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Assortment chart – Coverline/Topline 

Number Name Nearest NCS 
Nearest  

RAL 

PE15 PE25 HBP 

  

001 Antique white S 1002-G50Y 9002   0,5/0,6 

005 Winter white S 1002-Y50R 9002   0,5/0,6 

010 Chalk white S 1002-G 9010  0,4/0,5/0,6  

011 Pale grey S 2502-B 7040   0,5 

015 Black S 9000-N 9011  0,4/0,5/0,6 

0,7/0,8/1,0/1,2 

0,4/0,5/0,6 

022 Light grey S 2005-G60Y 7044  0,5 0,5 

027 White S 0500-N 9003  0,6  

036 Led grey S 7502-B 7024   0,4/0,5 

044 Anthracite 

metallic 

- 9007   0,5 

045 Silver metallic - 9006  0,5/0,6 0,5 

078 Interior white S 1502-Y 9002 • 0,5  

087 Dark grey S 7005-B20G 7011  0,5/0,6 0,5/0,6 

113 Beige S 1510-Y 1015  0,5  

116 Yellow S 3030-Y20R 1024   0,5 

152 Mustard yellow S 2040-Y10R 1002  0,5  

204 Comfort white S 0603-G80Y 9010  0,6  

244 Zinc grey S 3502-B 7040   0,6 

272 Ochre S 4050-Y50R 8023   0,5 

387 Coffee brown S 8502-Y 8019   0,5/0,6 

412 Fire red S 2070-Y90R 3000  0,5  

418 Bordeaux red S 5040-Y90R 3009  0,5  

434 Brown S 8005-Y80R 8017  0,5 0,5 

455 Graphite grey S-8000-N 7016    

461 Goosewing grey S 3502-Y 7038   0,5 

502 Light blue S 4020-B10G 5024  0,5  

524 Dark blue 

 

S 6020-B 5001  0,5  

542 Signal blue S 5040-R90B 5010  0,5  

554 Dolphin grey S 4502-B 7046   0,5/0,6 

742 Tile red S 5030-Y80R 8004  0,5 0,5/0,6 

747 Wine red S 4550-Y90R 3004  0,5  

758 Dark red S 5040-Y80R 3009  0,4/0,5/0,6 0,5/0,6 

762 Tile brown S 5040-Y70R 8002    

778 Copper metallic - 8001   0,5 

830 Pine green S 7010-G30Y 6020  0,5 0,5 

874 Forest green S 6020-G30Y 6003  0,5 0,5 

975 Verdi gris S 3020-G10Y 6021   0,5 
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Assortment chart - Rainline 
Number Name Nearest NCS Nearest RAL 

001 Antique white S 1002-G50Y 9002 

015 Black S 9000-N 9011 

044 Anthracite metallic - 9007 

045 Silver metallic - 9006 

087 Dark grey S 7005-B20G 7011 

387 Coffee brown S 8502-Y 8019 

434 Brown S 7010-Y70R 8017 

742 Tile red S 4050-Y70R 8004 

758 Dark red S 5040-Y80R 3009 

778 Copper metallic - 8001 

830 Pine green S 7010-G30Y 6020 

Double coated HBP 

 

Assortment chart - Doorline 
Number Name Nearest NCS 

Nearest  

RAL 

Thickness 

PE25 

010 Chalk white S 1002-G 9010 0,4 

015 Black S 9000-N 9011 0,4 

022 Light grey S 2005-G60Y 7044 0,4 

035 Grey S 8005-B20G 7016 0,4 

036 Led grey S 7502-B 7024 0,4 

044 Anthracite metallic - 9007 0,4 

045 Silver metallic -    9006 0,4 

434 Brown S 8005-Y80R 8017 0,4 

461 Goosewing grey S 3502-Y 7038 0,4 

742 Tile red S 5030-Y80R 8004 0,4 
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Assortment chart – Sandwich panels 
 

Number Name Nearest NCS Nearest RAL 
Thickness 

HBPM 

001 Antique white S 1002-G50Y 9002 0,5/0,6/0,7 

015 Black S 9000-N 9011 0,6 

035 Grey S 8005-B20G 7016 0,6 

036 Led grey S 7502-B 7024 0,6 

044 Anthracite metallic - 9007 0,6 

045 Silver metallic - 9006 0,6 

135 Light yellow S 1020-Y20R 1015 0,6 

185 Sand beige S 2010-Y10R 9002 0,6 

241 Stone grey S 3005-R80B 

 

7040 

 

0,6 

411 Bright red S 2070-R 3027 0,6 

580 Ocean blue S 6020-R80B 5000 0,6 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

LE200 = Plastisol; leather embossed P200 

PE = Polyester, Gloss: 30 ± 6 

HBP = High Build Polyester, Gloss: 40 ± 6 

HBPM/HBPML = Matt High Build Polyester, Gloss: 

10 ± 3  

PVDF=PVDF/PVF2 Gloss 30 ± 6 

For Coverline/Topline: All of the thicknesses and colours are not available in all profiles, the thickness of the steel is specified in 

mm. 

This colourchart is general with variations on markets and it can be subject for changes.  

Note that one colour in different paint systems can vary in optical appearance due to structure and gloss.  

 

 


